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Swell Organ
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16'

16'

22/3
2'
13/5'

16'
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“OLBY

INCORPORATED

Green Lakes SDA
Seattle, Washington

Geigen Principal
Principal

Diapason *

FlGte harmonique
FlGte a cheminée *
Viole de gambe *
Octave

Principal *

FlGte conique *
Twelfth

Fifteenth

Mixture

Cornet

Double Trumpet *
Trumpet *
Tremulant
Festival Trumpet *
(Ch) Tuba

Chimes *

Great Unison Off
*Great Enclosed with Choir

Quintaton
Geigen Principal
Bourdon

FlGte a fuseau
Salicional

Voix céleste
FlGte céleste Il
Principal

FlGte octaviante
Nasard

Octavin

Tierce

Mixture

Basson
Trompette
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Choir Organ
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Pedal Organ
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16'

11
32

8’

Hautbois
Clarinet

Clairon

Voix Humaine
Tremulant
Orchestral Harp
Swell Unison Off
Swell Sub

Swell Super

Dulciana
Principal
Gemshorn
Gemshorn Celeste
Gedeckt
Dulciana

Unda Maris
Octave
Nachthorn
Dulcet Il

Nasat

Octave

Terz

Quintflote

Klein Mixture
Trompette
Cromorne

Cor Anglais
French Horn
Tremulant

Choir Unison Off
Tuba

(Gt) Festival Trumpet
Celesta

Contra Geigen
Principal

(Gt) Geigen Principal
Subbass

Bourdon

(Ch) Dulciana
Octave

Gedeckt

(Gt) Flate

(Ch) Dulciana
Choralbass

(Gt) Flate

Mixture

Contre Posaune (ext)



84. 32
85. 16'
86. 16'
87. 16'
88. 8'
89. 4'
90. 8'
91. 8'
92. 8'

Gallery Organ

93. 16’

94. 8

95. 8

%. 8

97. 8

98. 4

99. 4

100. 2'

101. IV

102. 8

103. 8

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.
Couplers

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

(Gt) Double Trumpet
Posaune

(Gt) Double Trumpet
(Sw) Basson

Trumpet

Zink

(Ch) Tuba

(Gt) Festival Trumpet
(Gt) Chimes

(Pd) Lieblich Gedeckt
Diapason
Hohlflote

Viole

Viole Celeste
Principal
Spitzflote
Waldflote
Mixture

Trumpet

Corno di Bassetto
Tremulant
Gallery to Pedal
Gallery to Great
Gallery to Swell
Gallery to Choir

Great to Pedal

Swell to Pedal

Swell to Pedal Super
Choir to Pedal

Swell to Great Sub
Swell to Great

Swell to Great Super
Choir to Great

Choir to Swell

Swell to Choir Sub
Swell to Choir

Swell to Choir Super
[I/1 Manual Transfer



